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Men / 3U / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anoop Singh3007
Castle Hill

8.800 10.250 8.5509.850 10.1009.766 57.316
3 1 1 8 2 1 1 

1 

Ryan Dang3024
Sydney Hills

9.000 10.050 8.6509.300 9.8509.800 56.650
2 3 2T 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Anthony Duong-Lehours3002
AAG

9.100 9.900 8.6508.250 10.0509.500 55.450
1 4 9T 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Luke Slemint3004
AAG

8.750 9.200 9.2008.800 9.8009.466 55.216
4 7 4 1 4 4T 4 

4 

Levi Corcoran3023
Sydney Hills

7.850 7.650 8.4509.300 9.3508.966 51.566
6T 14 2T 9T 8 9T 5 

5 

Ethan Croxson3020
Shire

7.150 9.800 8.4008.000 9.4008.200 50.950
18 5 13T 11 15 8 6 

6 

Marcus Yacoub3030
Sydney Hills

7.300 8.400 9.0508.650 8.8008.600 50.800
15T 10 5 2 11 18T 7 

7 

Xavier Arena3001
AAG

7.850 8.650 8.0008.050 9.3008.833 50.683
6T 8 12 15T 9 11 8 

8 

Julien Rizzo3003
AAG

7.800 9.650 7.8507.700 8.8008.300 50.100
8T 6 20 19T 13T 18T 9 

9 

Gabriel Utomo3028
Sydney Hills

7.550 7.950 7.6508.200 9.3509.100 49.800
12 12 11 22 5 9T 10 

10 

Andrei Lisnic3025
Sydney Hills

8.000 7.550 7.4508.550 9.4508.300 49.300
5 17 6T 24 13T 7 11T

11T

Carter Wright3008
Castle Hill

7.450 8.000 9.0008.300 7.5509.000 49.300
14 11 8 3 6T 26 11T

11T

Lyndon Evanoff3015
Manly

7.700 6.750 8.6508.550 8.9008.733 49.283
11 21 6T 5T 10 16T 13 

13 

Matthew Slater3012
Hunter

6.700 8.500 8.7008.000 9.1507.933 48.983
23 9 13T 4 18 14 14 

14 

Jack Hobson3018
SGAC

7.500 7.600 8.4508.250 8.9008.000 48.700
13 15T 9T 9T 17 16T 15 

15 

Max Chow3009
Hunter

7.050 10.150 8.0006.600 8.3507.633 47.783
19 2 24 15T 24 22 16 

16 

Xavier Scheepers3027
Sydney Hills

7.800 6.100 8.3507.750 9.8007.700 47.500
8T 24 18T 12 23 4T 17 

17 

Bryson Boger3017
SGAC

6.300 7.700 7.8007.850 9.5508.033 47.233
26 13 17 21 16 6 18T

18T

Xavier Bialkowski3005
Bunnerong

7.200 7.250 8.0507.950 9.0507.733 47.233
17 19 15T 13T 22 15 18T

18T

Lincoln Chan3019
Shire

6.950 6.700 7.9007.750 8.7009.000 47.000
20 22 18T 18 6T 20 20 

20 

Daniel West3029
Sydney Hills

6.900 7.350 7.8506.550 9.2008.433 46.283
21 18 25 19T 12 12T 21 

21 

Xavier Bailey3016
SGAC

7.800 7.600 7.9506.500 8.0007.233 45.083
8T 15T 26 17 25 24T 22 

22 

Oliver Jones3021
Shire

6.350 5.400 7.5007.650 8.5507.900 43.350
25 25 21 23 19T 21 23 

23 

Michael Lenardon3022
Shire

7.300 6.400 6.9506.450 8.0007.900 43.000
15T 23 27 26T 19T 24T 24 

24 

Layton Liu3026
Sydney Hills

6.600 2.400 8.0507.950 9.2007.833 42.033
24 27 15T 13T 21 12T 25 

25 

Connor Lovell3011
Hunter

6.800 7.100 7.2507.050 6.4507.200 41.850
22 20 22 25 26 27 26 

26 
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Ben Lanzendoerfer3010
Hunter

5.750 5.050 6.9506.850 8.0506.300 38.950
27 26 23 26T 27 23 27 

27 
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